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CERTIFICATION CERT. N. 1920/3

Our company is ISO Certified. We received the certification from ICIM for the enginee-
ring’s design and production of fish tapes in the industrial and commercial application,
and commercialization of tools utilized by professional electricians.

Design and production of pulling fish tape, spirals, reels and cable
lubricant fluid, for residential and industrial installation.

distribution of tools and accessory for residential and industrial electrical plants.
-relised from ICIM -

We focus on the continuing improvement of our products and tools in order to offer our
customers the highest quality of service.
Our staff’s worked hard toward the certification and we are grateful to them; we could
not have achieved it without your hard work and perseverance.
Thank you.

Mara Zapparoli Franco Zapparoli

(AQ) (DG)
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Canfor Utensili born in Milan, Ttaly on 1973 with an innovative idea “ the nylon fish tape
@ 4™ as an altemnative to the steel fish tapes that were generally used. To continue the
evolution of the nylon fish tapes, the terminals became interchangeable, and it has
been added a Kit to give a bigger versatility to the “"Boomerang” fishtape.

On 1975, it invented and created the nylon-steel fish tape in the vanguard of the industrial
installation.

On 1980, it enlarged the range of the fish tapes realizing a new typology and different types
of fiberglass fish tape for the industrial sector.

On 1985, it realized the case for the nylon fish tapes and a series of reels with the
continuous modernizations of accessories for the fiberglass and the nylon-steel
fish tapes. The last novelty, concerning the cases, has been the vertical anti-crash
plastic reel, which can contain 2 fish tapes that can turn independently. This great
experience brought Canfor to create practical products that are very useful to the
installer, like the range of decoilers, of cable grips and of the antifriction liquid
(Fluid) besides other spedific tools.

In 2006 Canfor realized the dynamic polyester fish tape @ 4 with innovative technical
characteristics and in 2007 the Perlon Ideal fish tape @ 4, patent pending.
Thanks to this fish tape time of threading and consumption of material are
shortened.

In 2008 realized the motorized reels IN.TI. 1000 e IN.TI. 600 and a new range of
unwinders with independent coil holders. At the moment, we are going to
introduce new innovative patented products in Canfor’s range.

In 2013 Canfor Products became an authorized distributor by Canfor Utensili for
Canada and USA territory.

Our product line is capable to satisfy any requirements within the industrial,
commercial and residential application.




CANFOR roessvor Ny

FISH TAPES - AIGUILLES TIRE-FILS - LAS GUIASLE - SONDE

ART. 147/15
ART. 147/30

=F= Round braided steel fish tape @ 3 mm from 15-30 m. - (50'-100").
| § Aguille enfil dacier g 3 mmen 15-30 m. - (50-100).

=== (lia en cable flexible de acero @ 3 mm, en longitudes de
m= 15-30 m. - (50'-100").

B B Sonda in trefolo di acciaio g 3 mm da: 15-30 m. - (50'-100°).

sye= PERLON nylon fish tape @ 4 mm with interchangeable
=S heads of 15 m. - (50').

11 Aiguille en PERLON @ 4 mm avec embot flexible et oeillet de
tirage demontable en 15 m. - (50").

=== Guia en PERLON @ 4 mm con cabezas intercambiables de
= 15m. - (50)).

| Sonda in PERLON ¢ 4 mm con teste intercambiabili da
15m. - (50).

Perlon®

ART. 154/B/04/30 -

Sye PERLON nylon fish tape @ 4 mm with interchangeable
=4S heads of 30 m. - (100).

. A
»a__m\ N | Aiguille en PERLON @ 4 mm avec embout flexible et oeillet de
tirage démontable en 30 m. - (100).
(] 3
J

=== Guia en PERLON @ 4 mm con cabezas intercambiables de
= 30 m.-(100).

\ B Sonda in PERLON ¢ 4 mm con teste intercambiabili da
— 30 m. - (100).

Perlon®




ART. 152/5/15
Sj= PERLON nylon fish tape @ 4 mm with fixed heads — \
g

= from 15 m. - (50).

N | Aiguille en PERLON @ 4 mm avec embout flexible et oeillet de
tirage fixe en 15 m. - (50").

—— Guia en PERLON @4 mm con cabezas fijas de 15 m. - (50").

il Sonda in PERLON @ 4 mm con teste fisse da 15 m. - (100"). Ny
on

.4 ART. 152/5/30

s s s s s
ez PERLON nylon fish tape @ 4 mm with fixed heads o
2K om 30 m- (100). | \ \
\
'}

N | Aiguille en PERLON @ 4 mm avec embout flexible et oeillet de
tirage fixe en 30 m. - (100).

—— Guia en PERLON @4 mm con cabezas fijas de 30 m. - (100).
Jj ] Sondain PERLON g 4 mm con teste fisse da 30 m. - (100').

Nylon

THE ACCESSORIES - LES ACCESSOIRES - LOS ACCESORIOS -
GLI ACCESSORI

.4 ART. 601/20

== Set of accessories made with round
braided steel for art.
B B kit accessoires en fil d'acier pour art. -
= % 154-176
— Set compuesto para art.
o

B B Completo accessori in trefolo per art.

S ART. 601/22
== Set of accessories made with
= steel rope for art. W
B B Kit accessoires en acier inoxydable '/fy
pour art. 154-176 >- =4

= Set compuesto para art.

(N | Completo di accessori in corda
d'acciaio inox per art.
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ART. 601/01C

N LA

== Flexible head with sheave for art.

B B Téte flexible avec poulie pour art.

— 154-17
= Cabeza flexible con ruedas para art. 176
B B Testa flessibile con carrucola per art.
ART. 601/01S - @

=F= Flexible head with sheave for art.
B B Téte flexible avec poulie pour art.
— Cabeza flexible con rueda de giro paraart. J 154-176

B B Testa flessibile guidacurve con
carrucola per art.

ART. 601/02 -

== Pulling eyelet for art.
B B Oxillet de tirage pour art.

. Cabeza de enganche para art. 154176
B B occhiello tirante per art.
ART. 601/03 -
== Swivel joint coupler for art.
B B Joint pour assembler pour art.
—_— = 154-176
— Pieza de union para art.
B B Bussola di unione per art.
ART. 601/06 -

N LA

=r= Pinforart.
B B Embout fileté pour art.

=¥ — Gormdn para art. i

B H remo per art.




ART. 601/01

== Flexible head curveguide for art.
| § Téeflexible pour art.
l l Cabeza flexible para art.

— Testa flessibile guidacurve per art.

I —-— ART. 601/01A

== Flexible head made with steel rope for art.

21 [N

| § Téte flexible en acier inoxydable pour art.

—— Cabeza flexible con trenza acero para rf. 154176
B B Testa flessibile in corda d'acciao inox per art.

e — ART. 601/07
S Lngpulingeyelet forat.

| § OCxillet de tirage long pour art.

== Anillo tirante para art. 154-176
B B occhielio tirante lungo per art.
— ART. 601/10

B Téte flexible avec boude pour art.

—— Cabeza flexible con lazo para art. 154176
B B Testa flessibile con asola per art.
- ART. 622

antiaccident handle.

| Tire aiguille pour aiguilles en fibre de verre avec forme

Ty e,
ergoanatomique anti-glissement. L4

— Fltiraguias adecuado para guias en fibra de vidrio con
empunadura anatomica para prevencion de accidentes.

J} Iltirasonda per sonde in fibra di vetro ad impugnatura
anatomica antinfortunistica.




CANFOR e SR

ART. 623

NV}
N

Plier pulling fish tape for nylon and glassfiber tapes
with energonomic antiaccident handle.

Pince tire aiguille pour aiguilles en nylon et en fibre de
verre avec forme ergonomique anti-glissement. 154

— Pinza tiraguias para guias en nylon y en fibra de vidrio
con empufiadura ergonomica.

B B Pinza tirasonda per sonde in nylon ed in fibra di vetro
con impugnatura ergonomica antinfortunistica.

THE CASE - LE CARTER - EL CONTENEDOR -IL CONTENITORE
ART. 651/01 -

Case in plastic anti-crash @ 320 with two pockets for
keeping the accessories for use.

N LA
21 S

11 Carter porte aiguille en plastique anti-choc @ 320 mm 152

avec deux compartiments pour loger les accessoires. 154
=== Contenedor en plastico antigolpes @ 320 con dos 167
=== holsillos para el alojamiento de los accesorios. 76

I I Contenitore in plastica antiurto @ 320 con due tasche
per l'alloggio degli accessori d'uso

CABLE GRIPS - CABLES - CAMISAS - LE CALZE

COD. 801 - 802 -
EIZZ Cable grips with threaded attack M 4

21 NS

cap. g 4+6 and 612 mm.

I I Chaussette de tirage avec embout fileté M 4

capacité o 4+6 et 6+12 mm. 154
m===_Camisa de tiro con enganche roscado M 4 s
= cap.%4+6y 6+12 mm.

More detailed specs on page 18 I I Calza con attacco filettato M 4 cap. ¢ 46 e 612 mm.
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FIBERGLASS AUTOENERGETIC FISH TAPES
AUTO-ENERGETIQUES EN FIBRE DE VERRE
LAS AUTOENERGETICAS EN FIBRA DE VIDRIO
LE-AUTOENERGETICHE IN FIBRA DI VETRO

ART. 159 ¢ 9,11 and 14

« Aspis fiberglass fish tape @ 9 mm of 60-120-150 M. - (200-400"-490"),
complete with interchangeable accessories.

« Aspis fiberglass fish tape @ 11 mm of 60-120-250 M. - (200-400"-820"),
complete with interchangeable accessories.

* Aspis fiberglass fish tape @ 14 mm of 120-300 M. - (400-980"),
complete with interchangeable accessories. Adapted for the fast insert on
the long pipes. It is indispensable the use of the reel for the safe-guard of
the fish tape and installator.

I I « Aiguille Aspis @ 9 mm en 60-120-150 M. - (200-400"-490"),

compléte des accessoires interchangeables.

* Aiguille Aspis @ 11 mm en 60-120-250 M. - (200-400"-820"), complété des
accessoires interchangeables.

« Aiguille Aspis @ 14 mm en 120-300 M. - (400™-980),
complété des accessoires interchangeables. Adaptée pour Iaiguillage rapide
dans les conduits avec des trongons de grande longueur. L'utilisation d'un
touret est indispensable pour la sauvegarde de l'aiguille et de I'utilisateur.

mmmm o GUia Aspis g 9 mm da 60-120-150 M. - (200"-400"-490),
=== completa de los accesorios intercambiables.

* Guia Aspis ¢ 11 mm da 60-120-250 M. - (200-400"-820"),
completa de los accesorios intercambiables.

* Guia Aspis ¢ 14 mm da 120-300 M. - (400°-980"), completa de los accesorios
intercambiables. Apta para el enfilamiento rapido en los conductos de largos
tramos. Es indispensable el uso del aspo para salvaguardar la guia y el
operador.

NV
AN

I I e Sonda Aspis @ 9 mm da 60-120-150 M. - (200*-400-490"), completa degli

accessori in dotazione intercambiabili.

e Sonda Aspis ¢ 11 mm da 60-120-250 M. - (200-400"-820"),
completa degli accessori in dotazione intercambiabili.

e Sonda Aspis @ 14 mm da 120-300 M. - (400”-980"), completa degli accessori
in dotazione intercambiabili. Adatte per l'infilaggio rapido nelle condotte a
lunghe tratte. E indispensabile I'uso dell'aspo per la salvaguardia della sonda
e dell'operatore.
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THE REELS - LES TOURETS - LOS ASPOS - GLI ASPI

ART. 651/06 g 1000

== Reel ¢ 1000 mm on vertical frame with wheels in galvanised steel
with ring tape guide, handle for the transport and seats for
accessories. It can work also in horizontal position.

Lightweight, easy to transport.

| § Touret @ 1000 mm sur chassis vertical avec roues, en ader galvanise,
avec anneau de guidage de l'aiguille, poignee de transport et
emplacement pour les accessoires.

Peut étre également utilisé en position horizontale. Léger, maniables.  For fish tape Aspi:
o Art, 159 ¢ 9 from 120 M.~(200) up.

== Aspo ¢ 1000 mm sobre armazon vertical con ruedas en acero * Art. 159 ¢ 11-14 from 60-M. - (200) up.
= galvanizado con anillo para conducir la guia, empufiadura para €l

transporte y sedes para el alojamiento de los accesorios.

Puede tambien utilizarse apoyado horizontalmente. Ligera,

manejable.

N | Aspo ¢ 1000 mm su telaio verticale carrellato in acdaio zincato
con anello guidasonda, impugnatura per il trasporto e sedi per
I'alloggio degli accessori. Pud lavorare anche in appoggio orizzontale.
Leggero e maneggevole.

== Reel in galvanised steel g 80
B B Touret en acier galvanisé @ 800

ART. 651/05

. Aspo en acero galvanizado ¢ 800
B B Aspoin acciaio zincato @ 800

For fish tape Aspi:
Art. 159 ¢ 9 up to 100 M. - (320").




THE ACCESSORIES - LES ACCESSOIRES - LOS ACCESORIOS -

ART. 641/01

T e———

ART. 641/02

ART. 641/03

ART. 645/01

= 3

ART. 645/09 per ¢ 9
ART. 645/10 per g 11

e P
N caveor  SEEmy

GLI ACCESSORI

== Flexible head M12 for art.

B B Tée flexible M12 pour art.
— (abeza flexible M12 para art.
B B Testa flessibile M12 per art.

159

N LA

== Rolling ferrule with olive hook M12 for art.

B B Roue de glissement avec olive M12 pour art. -
™ Rueda de escurrimiento con oliva M12 para art.

B B Ruota di scorrimento con oliva M12 per art.

N LA

== Introduction and pulling olive hook M12 for art.

l B Olive d introduction et d'accrochage M12 pour art.
= Oliva de introduccién y de enganche M12 para art.
B B Oliva di introduzione e di aggancio M12 per art.

== Wire brush g 100 mm M 12.

B B Brosse & écouvillon g 100 mm M 12. 159
= Cepillo para conductos @ 100 mm M 12.

B B Spazzola a scovolo g 100 mm M 12.

== Reparation set composed by: 2 pins M 12 and 1 glue
+ Swivel Joint coupler @ 25 mm.

11 Set de réparation composé de: 2 embouts M 12 et d'un tube
de colle + Joint tournant @ 25 mm.

— Set de reparacion compuesto da: 2 pernos M 12 y 1 pegamento
+ Pieza de unién roscada giratoria para dos guias @ 12 mm.

N | Set di riparazione composto da: 2 pemi M 12 e 1 colla
+ Giunto girevole @ 25 mm.
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PRODUCTS

4
L

== Pulling clamp for art.
B B Mousqueton d'accrochage pour art.
—— Anillo de traccion para art. -159

B B Moschettone di aggancio per art.

SIZZ Swivel joint coupler @ 25 mm M12 for art.

(2] [NJ]

| § Joint tournant g 25 mm M12 pour assembler pour art.

=== Pieza de union roscada giratoria para dos guias 159
= ¢ 12 mm M12 para art.

11 Giunto girevole @ 25 mm M12 per art.

== Swivel joint coupler @ 45 mm complete of pulling clamps.
| § Joint toumant g 45 mm avec mousquetons.

— Pieza de union roscada giratoria @ 45 mm
completo con anillos de traccion.

B B Giunto girevole g 45 mm completo di moschettoni.

5§ Flexible head with slot for art.
| | Téeflexible avec boude pour art.
— Cabeza flexible con lazo para art. il

B B Testa flessibile con asola per art.

== Flexible head with sheave for art.

21 O]

J | Téte flexible avec poulie pour art.
— Cabeza flexible con ruedas para art. 1]
l J Testa flessibile con carrucola per art.

ART. 641/04

ART. 641/05

ART. 641/07

ART. 641/08
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THE AUTOMATIC REELS - LES TOURETS MOTORISES
LA GUIA MOTORIZADA - GLI ASPI MOTORIZZATI - IN.TI.600

:/: : Very useful machine for threadlng the cables in the industrial installation. Supplled with; ratio-motor
220--380 - 0,55 KW, electrical panel counter and reset, pressure regulating, speed regulating, starting
and reverse Iever, remote control, emergency button, introduction hose.

(N | Machine tres utile pour I'introduction des cables dans les installations industriales. Equipée de: moto-
réducteur 220-+-380 - 0,55 KW, tableau électrique, compteur et bouton de réinitialisation, régulateur de
pression, régulateur de V|tesse levier de commande, télécommande, bouton d'arrét, tuyau pour
lintroduction et le fixage au pwts

== Maquina de gran ayuda en la colocacién e implantacion de los conductores, en instalaciones del sector
== publico e industrial.
Equipada con un motor alimentado a 220/380 Vol, y una potencia de 0,55 kw.
Dispone también de un control de presion para el ‘arrastre del cable, asl como control de velocidad con
la posibilidad de marcha adelante y atras, control remoto de funC|onam|ento pulsador de paro de
emergencia e indicador de distancia con 'Vuelta a cero.

il Macchina di notevole aiuto, per l'infilaggio e la messa a dimora dei conduttori, per limpiantistica
pubblica ed industriale. Dotata di : motoriduttore 220<-380 - 0,55 KW quadro elettrico contametri e
reset, regolazione della pressione, regolazione della velocita, levetta avanti- indietro, telecomando,
pulsante stop di emergenza, manichetta per l'introduzione e il fissaggio del pozzetto
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\ PRODUCTS

THE AUTOMATIC REELS - LES TOURETS MOTORISES
LA GUIA MOTORIZADA ASPI - GLI ASPI MOTORIZZATI - IN.TI.1000

sNr. Motorlzed reel Q 1000 Very useful machme for |ndustr|al |nstaIIat|on Supplled W|th |at|o-motor

(2] [NJ]

220--380 - 0,55 KW with incorporated inverter, counter and reset, friction, pressure regulating, speed
regulating, starcing and reverse lever, emergency button, lifting eyebolt for loading and unloading,
introduction hose, electrical panel.

11 Touret motorisé g 1000 pour aiguilles. Machine trés utile pour les installations industriales. Equipée de:
moto-réducteur 220+-380 - 0,55 KW avec inverseur incorporé, compteur et bouton de réinitialisation,
friction, régulateur de pression, régulateur de vitesse, levier de commande, bouton d'arrét, bague de
supporc pour le charge et le dechargement tuyau pour l'introduction dans les puits, tableau électrique.

=== Con un contenedor ASPO de 1000 mm @ para guias hasta 300 metros de longitud.

=== Maquina indispensable en el tendido de cables en grandes distancias, sector publico e industrial.
Equipada con un motor de 0,55 kw de potencia, a una tension de 220/380 vol. Incorpora un cuenta-
metros con vuelta a cero.
Mediante friccion se regulariza la presion para conseguir un perfecto arrastre, ajuste de velocidad,
avance o retroceso, pulsador de paro de emergendia, elevacion del anillo de carga y descarga de la
manguera para su introduccion en arquetas o conductos eléctricos

11 Aspo @ 1000 motorizzato porta sonda. Macchina di notevole aiuto per l'impiantistica industriale. Dotata
di : motoriduttore 220--380 - 0,55 KW con inverter incorporato, contametri e reset, frizione, regolazione
della pressione, regolazione della velodita, levetta avanti-indietro, pulsante stop di emergenza, anello di
sollevamento per carico e scarico, manichetta per l'introduzione nei pozzetti, quadro elettrico.

A 0
L}
220 Volt |

AATTENZIONE @
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POLYESTER FISH TAPES - AIGUILLES EN POLYESTER
GUIA EN POLIESTER - SONDE IN POLIESTERE

ART. 167

Sie Twisted fish tape with innovative technical characteristics: light,
== strong, versatile; rigid and flexible at the same time; it doesn't
twist; if you accidentally bend it, it doesn't break; thanks to its
helicoidal structure, the friction is reduced of 50 %.
Technical Characteristics Art. 167: fixed heads, for industrial
use, breaking load of 150 kg. Reels: Art. 651/04 and Art. 651/08.
Lenghts: from 15 M. to 60 M. - (from 50 to 200").
echnical Characteristics Art. 176: interchangeable heads, for
civil use, breaking load of 100 kg. Regls: Art. 651/01 and 651/08

Teaics Carattaristics: Lenghts from 15M. to 60 M. - (from 50’ to 200).

Fixed Heads 18 En spiral avec des caractéristiques techniques innovatrices:
For:Industrial Use légére, robuste, universelle; elle ne se tortille pas; si

Breaking:Load 150 kg accidentellement pliée, elle ne se casse pas; grace 3 la structure
. hélicoidale, la friction se reduit de 50 %.
Aspi Reels: Caractéristiques techniques pour Art. 167: accessoires fixes,

Art. 651/04 e:Art.:651/08 pour utilisation industriale, charge de rupture de 150 kg. Tourets:

Art. 651/04 et Art. 651/08 Longueurs: de 15 M. a 60 M. = (50" a 200).
l-?ﬂghfs-; Caractéristiques techniques pour Art. 176: accessoires
From.50"to 200 interchangeables, pour utilisation civile, charge de rupture de 100

kg. Tourets: Art. 651/01 et Art. 651/08 Longueurs: de 15M. a
60 M. - (50’ a 200").

En poliester con innovadoras caracteristicas tecnicas: ligera,
robusta, versatil, rigida y flexible simultaneamente, no se enrosca,
si se dobla accidentalmente no se parte, gracias a su forma
helicoidal el rozamiento se reduce un 50 %.
Caracteristicas tecnicas para Art. 167: terminal fijo, para uso
industrial, carga de ruptura 150 kg. Contenedor ASPL: Art. 651/04
y Art. 651/08 Largo: de 15M. a 60
Caracteristicas tecnicas para Art. 176: cabezas mtercamblables
para uso domestico, carga de ruptura 100 kg.
Contenedor ASPIO/)M 651/01 y 651/08. Largo: De 15 M. a

a

N | A tortiglione con caratteristiche tecniche innovative: leggera,
robusta, versatile, rigida e flessibile contemporaneamente, non si
Tecnics Caratteristics: attorogha se plegata accidentalmente non si spezza, grazie
Interchangeable terminals/Heads all'elicoidalita I'attrito si riduce al 50 %.
For Residential.and Commicial Use
Breaking Load 100 kg

Aspi Reels:
Art. 651/01 e Art. 651/08

Lenghts:
50" and 100’

RIGID PIPE CORRUGATED PIPE

i ONLY POINTS DASHED RUB AGAINST THE
: INTERNAL SURFACE OF CONDUCT

ART. 176 -
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THE ACCESSORIES FOR THE FISH TAPE 176:
GO TO PAG. 3, 4, 5 AND 6.

THE ACCESSORIES - LES ACCESSOIRES -
LOS ACCESORIOS - GLI ACCESSORI

ART. 601/01G

== Flexible head for art. 167

J § Téeflexible pour art. 167
= Cabeza flexible para art. 167
B B Testa flessibile per art. 167

ART. 601/17

== Pulling eyelet for art. 167

| B OCxillet de tirage pour art. 167
— Anello tirante para art. 167

B B Occhiello tirante per art. 167

.4 ART. 676/01

== Pin forart. 176

| B Embout filet€ pour art. 176
— Gorrdn para art. 176

B B Pemo perart. 176

THE REELS - LES TOURETS - LOS ASPOS - GLI ASPI

— 4 ART. 651/04

== Vertical plastic reel g 420 mm
for art. 167-176 up to m 60

[ | Touret vertical en plastique ¢ 420 mm
pour art. 167-176 jusgua m 60

= Aspo vertical en plastico @ 420 mm
para art. 167-176 asta m 60

il Aspo verticale in plastica @ 420 mm
per art. 167-176 sinoa m 60
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ART. 651/08

== Reel g 320 mm rotating on ball bearing on vertical frame,

in anticrash plastic. On the handle there are the splines

for the accessories for use and for reparation. On the shoulder
1 of the reel it lodges the hand grips for the stop of the tape.

Touret @ 320 mm tournant sur coussinet et sur chassis vertical,
en plastique anti-choc. Dans la poignée sont prévus les
emplacements pour les accessoires d'utilisation et de réparation.
Sur le chassis est positionné le systéme d'arrét et For Art: 167
de blocage de l'aiguille.

Aspo @ 320 mm giratorio sobre cojinetes en armazon vertical,
en plastico antigolpes. En la empufiadura estan implantados
los alojamientos para los accesorios de uso y reparacion.
Sobre la espalda del armazon esta alojada la manija

[} B para detener la sonda.

Aspo @ 320 mm girevole su cuscinetti su telaio verticale,

in plastica antiurto. Nellimpugnatura sono ricavati gli aIIogg|

per gli accessori d'uso e di riparazione. Sulla spalletta del telaio &
alloggiata la manopola per 'arresto della sonda.

T ART. 651/03
== Reel g 600 mm on vertical frame in galvanised steel

with ring tape guide, handle for the transport

and seats for accessories.

B B Touret 3 600 mm sur chassis vertical en acier galvanisé
anneau de guidage de l'aiguille poignée de transport
et emplacement pour les accessoires.

— Aspo @ 600 mm sobre armazon vertical en acero galvanizado « For art-167
con anillo para conducir la guia, empufiadura para €l transporte et
y sedes para el alojamiento de los accesorios.

il Aspo @ 600 mm su telaio verticale in acciaio zincato
con anello guidasonda, impugnatura per il trasporto

THE CASE - LE CARTER - EL CONTENEDOR -IL CONTENITORE

ART. 651/01 -_——

P g% Case in plastic anti-crash @ 320 with two pockets for
™™= keeping the accessories for use.

| B Carter porte aiguille en plastique anti-choc @ 320 mm
avec deux compartiments pour loger les accessoires.

Contenedor en plastico antigolpes g 320 con dos
bolsillos para el alojamiento de los accesorios.

« For art- 176 B B Contenitore in plastica antiurto @ 320 con due tasche
per l'alloggio degli accessori d'uso
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CABLE GRIPS - CHAUSSETTES TIRE-CABLES -
CAMISAS - LE CALZE

With thimble head.

N
— WIN

Simple boucle renforcée.

Con ojal reforzado.

I Di testa con redancia.

More detailed specs on page 18

SU%% with buttonhole head.
711N

I I Simple boucle standard.
Punta con ojal.

Di testa con asola.

More detailed specs on page 19

T —
=}= For joints.
I I De jonction.

=== De union.

I I Di giunzione.
More detailed specs on page 19

T
| Open.

N
m 7N

Double boucle ouverte a lacets séparés.

Abiertas.

I Aperte.

More detailed specs on page 20

SIZZ | oops. On request: in stainless steel, for fibreglass cables, and
== others

I I Double boucle passante. Sur demande: en acier inoxydable, pour
fibres optiques, etc.

=== Pasantes. A solicitud: en acero inoxidable, para conductores de
=== fibra Optica, etc.

I I Passanti. A richiesta: in filo inox, per fibre ottiche, ect.

More detailed specs on page 20

ART. 800/--

ART. 810/--

ART. 835/--

ART. 840/--
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CABLE GRIPS WITH HEAD FOR CANFOR FISH TAPES
ART. 801

ART. CAPACITA
CcOoD. CAPACITY

801 4+6 mm
"""" 802 6+12 mm
803 12+18 mm
804 18+24 mm

CABLE GRIPS WITH THIMBLE HEAD

ART, 800/-- - a4

STANDARD BREAKING
ART. CABLE DIAMETER TOTAL LENGHT POINT

800/01 6+10 mm 600 mm 1500 Kg
800/02 10+-20 mm 600 mm 1900 Kg
800/03 20+30 mm 600 mm 2300 Kg
. 800/04 30+40 mm 600 mm 3700 Kg
800/05 40-+50 mm 700 mm 5500 Kg
~ 800/06 50-+65 mm 700 mm 5500 Kg
800/07 65+80 mm 800 mm 7300 Kg
800/08 80+95 mm 800 mm 7300 Kg
800/09 95+110 mm 800 mm 10600 Kg
800/10 110+130 mm 810 mm 10600 Kg
800/11 130+150 mm 810 mm 10600 Kg

800/12 150+180 mm 810 mm 12700 Kg




CABLE GRIPS WITH BUTTONHOLE HEAD

ART.805/--

STANDARD BREAKING
ART. CABLE DIAMETER TOTAL LENGHT POINT
805/01 6=-10 mm 810 mm 1500 Kg
805/02 10+-20 mm 810 mm 1900 Kg
805/03 20+30 mm 810 mm 2300 Kg
805/04 30+40 mm 810 mm 3700 Kg
805/05 40+50 mm 810 mm 5500 Kg
805/06 50+65 mm 810 mm 5500 Kg
805/07 65+-80 mm 1000 mm 7300 Kg
805/08 80+95 mm 1000 mm 7300 Kg
805/09 95+110 mm 1000 mm 10600 Kg
805/10 110+130 mm 1010 mm 10600 Kg
805/11 130-+-150 mm 1010 mm 10600 Kg
805/12 150+180 mm 1010 mm 12700 Kg
CABLE OR ROPE GRIPS FOR JOINTS
T ART. 810/--

STANDARD BREAKING

ART. CABLE DIAMETER TOTAL LENGHT POINT
810/01 8+16 mm 1200 mm 1500 Kg
810/02 10+20 mm 1200 mm 2200 Kg
810/03 20+30 mm 1200 mm 2200 Kg
810/04 30+40 mm 1200 mm 3700 Kg
810/05 4050 mm 1200 mm 5500 Kg
810/06 50+65 mm 1200 mm 5500 Kg
810/07 65+80 mm 1200 mm 7300 Kg
810/08 80+95 mm 1800 mm 7300 Kg
810/09 95+110 mm 1800 mm 9200 Kg




ART. 835/--

CAN

PRODUCTS

OPEN CABLE GRIPS

T
o

F@ R FISH TAPES & MORE {§

ART.

835/01
835/02
835/03
835/04
835/05
835/06
835/07
835/08
835/09
835/10
835/11
835/12

CABLE DIAMETER

10+-20 mm
20=-30 mm
30+-40 mm
4050 mm
50+65 mm
65+-80 mm
80+95 mm

95+-110 mm

ART. 840/--

110+130 mm
130--150 mm
150--180 mm
180+220 mm

STANDARD
TOTAL LENGHT

810 mm
810 mm
810 mm
810 mm
810 mm
1100 mm
1100 mm
1100 mm
1100 mm
1100 mm
1100 mm
1100 mm

BREAKING
POINT

1900 Kg
2300 Kg
3700 Kg
5500 Kg
7300 Kg
7300 Kg
9200 Kg
10600 Kg
10600 Kg
12700 Kg
15300 Kg
18600 Kg

STANDARD BREAKING
ART. Saia SRl (SIS TOTAL LENGHT POINT

840/01 10+20 mm 810 mm 1800 Kg
840/02 20+30 mm 810 mm 2200 Kg
840/03 30+40 mm 810 mm 3700 Kg
840/04 40+50 mm 810 mm 5500 Kg
840/05 50-+65 mm 810 mm 5500 Kg
840/06 65+80 mm 1100 mm 7300 Kg
840/07 80+95 mm 1100 mm 7300 Kg
840/08 95+110 mm 1100 mm 10200 Kg
840/09 110+130 mm 1100 mm 10200 Kg
840/10 130+150 mm 1100 mm 12200 Kg
840/11 150+180 mm 1100 mm 12700 Kg
840/12 180+180 mm 1100 mm 12700 Kg
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TOOLS - LES OUTILS - LA HERRAMIENTA - GLI UTENSILI -

== Insulated straight blades micro-toothed scissor

| B Ciseaux avec lame a micro-denture isolés

— Tijera hoja recta microdentada aislados bicolor
| | Forbice isolata lame dritte microdentate bicolore

=k= Insulated straight blades micro-toothed scissor

(2] [NJ]

| B Ciseaux avec lame a micro-denture isolés

— Tijera hoja recta microdentada aislados
| | Forbice isolata lame dritte microdentate

| B Ciseaux lames droites isolés 140 mm

= Tijera hoja recta aislados 140mm
B | Forbice isolata lame dritte 140 mm

== Insulated curved blades scissor 140 mml

B B Ciseaux lames courbées isolés 140 mm

— Tijera hoja curvas aislados 140mm
B B Forbice isolata lame curve 140 mm

< e : :
=}= Scissors for coaxial cables insulated super 140 mm

| B Ciseaux a encoche pour cables coaxiaux
== Tijera con alojamiento cable 140 mm
] ] Forbice con cava per cavi coassiali super 140 mm

ART. 075/1

ART. 075

ART. 080

ART. 080/1

ART. 082/1
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TOOLS - LES OUTILS - LA HERRAMIENTA- GLI UTENSILI
ART. 900/94/010

=2 Set 5 screwdrivers 1000 V -

21 NS

| B Composition 5 toumevis 1000 V -
= Caja 5 destomilladores aislados 1000 V.
B B Serie 5 giraviti 1000 V-

Set 7 screwdrivers 1000 V -
Composition 7 tournevis 1000 V -

= Caja 7 destornilladores aislados 1000 V.
B Serie 7 giraviti 1000 V-

ART. 900/96/010 -_— @
SZ Display stand 101 screwdrivers 1000V-
B B Présentoir 101 tournevis 1000 V -
= Expositor compuesto de 101 destornilladores aislados 1000 V.

B B Espositore 101 giraviti 1000 V -

ART. 907/86/042 -—
=F= PVC Quick release pipe cutter mm 42

B B Coupe-tubes a cliquet pour plastique mm 42

= Corta tubos de plastico 42 mm

B B Tagliatubi a cricchetto per plastica mm 42

ART. 930 -
== Multipouch tools jacket

| J Porte-outil gilet multi-poches

Multi-bolsillo del chaleco portaherramientas

B B Gilet multitasche porta utensili
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H PART #

” DESCRIPTION

H RETAIL PRICE H

1 o075 INSULATED STRAIGHT BLADES MICRO-TOOTHED SCISSOR $ 2211
2 07511 INSULATED STRAIGHT BLADES MICRO-TOOTHED SCISSOR BICOLOR $ 24.68
3 |os0 INSULATED STRAIGHT BLADES SCISSOR 140mm. $ 15.81
4 |osoM INSULATED CURVED BLADES SCISSOR 140mm. $ 16.15
5 08211 INSULATED SCISSOR FOR COAXIAL CABLE 140mm. $ 17.20
6 147115 ROUND BRAIDED STEEL FISH TAPE D.3 mm /15 MT. - 50' $ 47.39
7 [147/30 ROUND BRAIDED STEEL FISH TAPE D.3 mm / 30 MT. - 100’ $ 79.02
8 [152/8/15 PERLON NYLON FISHTAPE WITH FIXED HEADS D. 4mm / 15MT. -50' $ 27.48
9 |152/8/30 PERLON NYLON FISHTAPE WITH FIXED HEADS D. 4mm / 30MT. -100" $ 37.81
10 |[154/B/04/15 |PERLON NYLON FISHTAPE WITH INTERCANGEABLE HEADS D. 4mm / 15MT. - 50" $ 34.94
11 [154/B/04/30  [PERLON NYLON FISHTAPE WITH INTERCANGEABLE HEADS D. 4mm / 30MT. -100' $ 46.93
12 [159/9/60 ASPIS FIBERGLASS FISH TAPE D.9 mm - 60MT. $ 597.80
13 [159/9/120 ASPIS FIBERGLASS FISH TAPE D.9 mm - 120MT. $ 882.24
14 |159/9/150 ASPIS FIBERGLASS FISH TAPE D.9 mm - 150MT. $  1,060.04
15 |159/11/60 ASPIS FIBERGLASS FISH TAPE D.11 mm - 60MT. $ 772.64
16 [159/11/120  |ASPIS FIBERGLASS FISH TAPE D.11 mm - 120MT. $  1,062.44
17 |159/11/250  |ASPIS FIBERGLASS FISH TAPE D.11 mm - 250MT. $  1,740.59
18 |[159/14/120  |ASPIS FIBERGLASS FISH TAPE D.14 mm - 120MT. $  1,479.36
19 [159/14/300  |ASPIS FIBERGLASS FISH TAPE D.14 mm - 300MT. $  2,881.17
20 [167/15 POLYESTER FISHTAPE D. 5 mm. FIXED HEADS 15MT. - 50' $ 130.33
21 [167/30 POLYESTER FISHTAPE D. 5 mm. FIXED HEADS 30MT. - 100’ $ 218.26
22 |167/60 POLYESTER FISHTAPE D. 5 mm. FIXED HEADS 60MT. - 200’ $ 331.42
23 [176/15 POLYESTER FISHTAPE D. 4 mm. INTERCHANGEABLE HEADS 15MT. -50' $ 114.57
24 [176/30 POLYESTER FISHTAPE D. 4 mm. INTERCHANGEABLE HEADS 30MT. -100" $ 171.60
25 |601/01 FLEXIHEAD CURVE GUIDE FOR ART.154/176 $ 8.40
26 [601/01A FLEXIBLE HEAD MADE WITH STAINLESS STEEL ROPE FOR ART. 154/176 $ 13.78
27 |601/01C FLEXIBLE HEAD WITH STAINLESS STEEL ROPE AND SHEAVE FOR ART. 154/176 $ 16.71
28 |601/01G FLEXIBLE HEAD FOR ART. 167 $ 29.03
29 (601/01S FLEXIBLE HEAD WITH STEEL ROPE AND SHEAVE FOR ART. 154/176 $ 11.42
30 (601/02 PULLING EYELET FOR ART. 154/176 $ 5.31
31 |601/03 SWIVEL JOINT COUPLER FOR ART. 154/176 $ 7.81
32 |601/06 PIN FOR ART. 149/154 $ 6.47
33 |601/07 LONG PULLING EYELET FOR ART.154/176 $ 6.57
34 |601/10 FLEXIBLE HEAD IN STAINLESS STEEL WITH SLOT FOR ART. 154/176 $ 19.47
35 |601/17 PULLING EYELET FOR ART. 167 $ 10.66
36 |601/20 SET OF ACCESSORIES MADE WITH ROUND BRAIDED STEEL FOR ART.154/176 $ 33.79
37 |601/22 SET OF ACCESSORIES MADE WITH STEEL ROPE FOR ART.154/176 $ 37.09
38 (622 THE PULLING TAPE FOR FIBER GLASS - POLYESTER FISH TAPE WITH ANATOMIC ANTIACCIDENT HANDLE $ 26.93
39 |623 PLIER PULLING FISH TAPE FOR NYLON AND FIBER GLASS WITH ENERGONOMIC ANTIACCIDENT HANDLE $ 30.87
40 |641/01 FLEXIBLE HEAD M12 FOR ART. 159 $ 31.02
41 [641/02 ROLLING FERRULE WITHOLIVE HOOK M12 FOR ART.159 $ 57.80
42 (641/03 INTRODUCTION AND PULLING OLIVE HOOK FOR ART.159 $ 25.28
43 |641/04 PULLING CLAMP FOR ART. 159 $ 30.39
44 |641/05 SWIVEL JOINT COUPLER D. 25 mm. M 12 FOR ART. 154/176 $ 77.95
45 |641/06 SWIVEL JOINT COUPLER D. 45 mm. COMPLETE OF PULLING CLAMPS $ 188.69
46 [641/07 FLEXIBLE HEAD WITH SLOT FOR ART .159 $ 38.74
47 |641/08 FLEXIBLE HEAD WITH SHEAVE FOR ART. 159 $ 60.05
48 |645/01 WIRE BRUSH D. 100 mm. - M 12 $ 54.15
49 |645/09 REPARATION SET D.9 mm. COMPOSED BY: 2 PINS M12 AND 1 GLUE + SWIVEL JOINT COUPLER D. 25mm. $ 101.51
50 |645/10 REPARATION SET D.11 mm. COMPOSED BY: 2 PINS M12 AND 1 GLUE + SWIVEL JOINT COUPLER D. 25mm. $ 101.60
51 |651/01 CASE IN PLASTIC ANTI CRASH WITH TWO POCKETS FOR KEEPING THE ACCESSORIES FOR USE $ 28.46
52 |651/03 REEL D. 600 mm. ON VERTICAL FRAME IN GALVANISED STEEL WITH RING TAPE GUIDE FOR ART.167 $ 304.06
53 |651/04 VERTICAL PLASTIC REELS D. 420 mm. $ 145.98
54 |651/05 REEL D. 0.8 MT. ON VERTICAL FRAME WITH WHEELS IN GALVANISED STEEL WITH RING TAPE GUIDE $ 637.89
55 |651/06 REEL D. 1 MT. ON VERTICAL FRAME WITH WHEELS IN GALVANISED STEEL WITH RING TAPE GUIDE $ 930.15
56 |651/08 REEL D. 320 mm. ROTATING ON BALL BEARING ON VERTICAL FRAME FOR ART. 167 $ 98.59
57 |676/01 PIN FOR ART. 176 $ 9.69
58 (800/01 CABLE GRIPS WITH THIMBLE HEAD D. 6/10 mm. $ 111.51
59 |800/02 CABLE GRIPS WITH THIMBLE HEAD D. 10/20 mm. $ 111.96
60 |800/03 CABLE GRIPS WITH THIMBLE HEAD D. 20/30 mm. $ 130.80




PART #

” DESCRIPTION

H RETAIL PRICE H

61 [800/04 CABLE GRIPS WITH THIMBLE HEAD D. 30/40 mm. $ 133.56
62 [800/05 CABLE GRIPS WITH THIMBLE HEAD D. 40/50 mm. $ 139.00
63 [800/06 CABLE GRIPS WITH THIMBLE HEAD D. 50/65 mm. $ 151.96
64 [800/07 CABLE GRIPS WITH THIMBLE HEAD D. 65/80 mm. $ 172.18
65 (800/08 CABLE GRIPS WITH THIMBLE HEAD D. 80/95 mm. $ 195.63
66 (800/09 CABLE GRIPS WITH THIMBLE HEAD D. 95/110 mm. $ 241.81
67 [800/10 CABLE GRIPS WITH THIMBLE HEAD D. 110/130 mm. $ 269.83
68 [800/11 CABLE GRIPS WITH THIMBLE HEAD D. 130/150 mm. $ 312.82
69 [800/12 CABLE GRIPS WITH THIMBLE HEAD D. 150/180 mm. $ 355.86
70 (801 CABLE GRIPS WITH THREADED ATTACK M.4 - D. 4/6 mm. FOR ART. 154 $ 36.56
71 802 CABLE GRIPS WITH THREADED ATTACK M.4 - D. 6/12 mm. FOR ART. 154 $ 40.65
72 (803 CABLE GRIPS WITH THREADED ATTACK M.4 - D. 12/18 mm. FOR ART. 154 $ 50.98
73 (804 CABLE GRIPS WITH THREADED ATTACK M.4 - D. 18/24 mm. FOR ART. 154 $ 56.85
74 |805/01 CABLE GRIPS WITH BUTTONHOLE HEAD D. 6/10 mm. $ 105.11
75 |805/02 CABLE GRIPS WITH BUTTONHOLE HEAD D. 10/20 mm. $ 130.82
76 |805/03 CABLE GRIPS WITH BUTTONHOLE HEAD D. 20/30 mm. $ 138.44
77 |805/04 CABLE GRIPS WITH BUTTONHOLE HEAD D. 30/40 mm. $ 147.41
78 |805/05 CABLE GRIPS WITH BUTTONHOLE HEAD D. 40/50 mm. $ 174.00
79 |805/06 CABLE GRIPS WITH BUTTONHOLE HEAD D. 50/65mm. $ 180.70
80 [805/07 CABLE GRIPS WITH BUTTONHOLE HEAD D. 65/80 mm. $ 201.09
81 [805/08 CABLE GRIPS WITH BUTTONHOLE HEAD D. 80/95 mm. $ 209.64
82 (805/09 CABLE GRIPS WITH BUTTONHOLE HEAD D. 95/110 mm. $ 287.56
83 [805/10 CABLE GRIPS WITH BUTTONHOLE HEAD D. 110/130 mm. $ 314.65
84 (805/11 CABLE GRIPS WITH BUTTONHOLE HEAD D. 130/150 mm. $ 339.01
85 [805/12 CABLE GRIPS WITH BUTTONHOLE HEAD D. 150/180 mm. $ 377.94
86 (810/01 CABLE OR ROPE GRIPS FOR JOINTS D. 8/16 mm. $ 134.76
87 (810/02 CABLE OR ROPE GRIPS FOR JOINTS D. 10/20 mm. $ 144.60
83 (810/03 CABLE OR ROPE GRIPS FOR JOINTS D. 20/30 mm. $ 156.76
89 (810/04 CABLE OR ROPE GRIPS FOR JOINTS D. 30/40 mm. $ 166.68
90 [810/05 CABLE OR ROPE GRIPS FOR JOINTS D. 40/50 mm. $ 178.37
91 [810/06 CABLE OR ROPE GRIPS FOR JOINTS D. 50/65 mm. $ 192.83
92 (810/07 CABLE OR ROPE GRIPS FOR JOINTS D. 65/80 mm. $ -

93 [810/08 CABLE OR ROPE GRIPS FOR JOINTS D. 80/95 mm. $ -

94 (810/09 CABLE OR ROPE GRIPS FOR JOINTS D. 95/110 mm. $ -

95 [835/01 OPEN CABLE GRIPS D.10/20 mm. $ 106.75
96 [835/02 OPEN CABLE GRIPS D. 20/30 mm. $ 120.28
97 [835/03 OPEN CABLE GRIPS D. 30/40 mm. $ 132.87
98 [835/04 OPEN CABLE GRIPS D. 40/50 mm. $ 142.76
99 (835/05 OPEN CABLE GRIPS D. 50/65 mm. $ 153.12
100 |(835/06 OPEN CABLE GRIPS D. 65/80 mm. $ 215.85
101 |(835/07 OPEN CABLE GRIPS D. 80/95 mm. $ 231.67
102 |(835/08 OPEN CABLE GRIPS D. 95/110 mm. $ 308.87
103 |(835/09 OPEN CABLE GRIPS D. 110/130 mm. $ 346.41
104 |(835/10 OPEN CABLE GRIPS D. 130/150 mm. $ 376.20
105 (835/11 OPEN CABLE GRIPS D. 150/180 mm. $ 418.91
106 [835/12 OPEN CABLE GRIPS D. 180/220 mm. $ 470.45
107 (840/01 OPEN CABLE GRIPS D.10/20 mm. $ 115.27
108 (840/02 OPEN CABLE GRIPS D. 20/30 mm. $ 122.89
109 (840/03 OPEN CABLE GRIPS D. 30/40 mm. $ 134.14
110 (840/04 OPEN CABLE GRIPS D. 40/50 mm. $ 147.63
11 |840/05 OPEN CABLE GRIPS D. 50/65 mm. $ 154.80
112 (840/06 OPEN CABLE GRIPS D. 65/80 mm. $ 172.93
113 (840/07 OPEN CABLE GRIPS D. 80/95 mm. $ 223.68
114 (840/08 OPEN CABLE GRIPS D. 95/110 mm. $ 308.61
115 (840/09 OPEN CABLE GRIPS D. 110/130 mm. $ 336.59
116 (840/10 OPEN CABLE GRIPS D. 130/150 mm. $ 380.09
117 (840111 OPEN CABLE GRIPS D. 150/180 mm. $ 412.27
118 (840/12 OPEN CABLE GRIPS D. 180/220 mm. $ 477.31
119 (900/94/010  |SET OF 5 SCREWDRIVERS 1000V. INSULATED $ 65.37
120 (900/95/010  |SET OF 7 SCREWDRIVERS 100V. INSULATED $ 92.27
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” RETAIL PRICE

121

900/96/10

DISPLAY STAND OF 101 SCREWDRIVERS 100V. INSULATED.

1,305.94

122

907/86/042

PVC QUICK RELEASE PIPE CUTTER mm.42.

63.86

123

930

MULTIPOUCH TOOLS JACKET

37.52

124

IN.TI.600

AUTOMATIC REELS

9,481.88

125

IN.T1.1000

AUTOMATIC REELS

18,750.28

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150
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